

FEE SCHEDULE

Indiana Lakes FCU, 322 S Detroit St Warsaw, Indiana 46580 – (574) 267-7497

Checking Account Fees

Overdraft \$25.00/item

NSF \$25.00/item

Deposited Item Return \$8.00/item

Stop Payment: Initial Set-up \$15.00/request

Clearing Item \$15.00/request

Share Draft Printing Prices may vary depending upon style

Draft Copy \$1.25/item

Overdraft Transfer \$1.00/item

Money Market Account Fees

Excess Withdrawal \$10.00/Preauthorized, automatic, online or telephone transfer or

withdrawal in excess of 6

Mailed Statement \$2.00/Month for each mailed statement. Online statements are

available with no service fee.

Other Service Fees

Account Reconciliation \$20.00/hour

Statement Copy \$4.00/copy

Wire Transfer Incoming: Domestic \$20.00/transfer

International \$50.00/transfer

IRS Levy \$20.00

Dormant Account \$3.00/month

ATM/Debit Card Replacement \$5.00 each

Cashier's Check \$1.00/check

Outgoing Fax \$2.00/page

Returned Mail Postage cost plus \$1.00

ATM Empty Envelope \$5.00 each

Notary Free

Garnishment \$20.00

Signature Guarantee Free

EFT Fees

Overdraft \$25.00/item

Credit Union ATM Withdrawal/Transfer Free

Nonproprietary ATM Withdrawal/Transfer \$1.50; 2 free per month

Overdraft Transfer \$1.00/month

Share Value/Membership Fee

Par Value of One Share \$5.00

Membership \$1.00

The rates and fees appearing with this Schedule are accurate as of the last dividend declaration date indicated on this Truth-in-Savings Disclosure. If you have any questions or require current rate and fee information on your accounts, please call the Credit Union